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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/3/1 Fri 245,185 82,041 327,226 

2019/3/2 Sat 192,243 67,521 259,764 

2019/3/3 Sun 153,701 46,771 200,472 

2019/3/4 Mon 107,811 36,151 143,962 

2019/3/5 Tue 105,267 35,810 141,077 

2019/3/6 Wed 110,152 37,084 147,236 

2019/3/7 Thu 108,620 36,644 145,264 

2019/3/8 Fri 142,395 46,367 188,762 

2019/3/9 Sat 167,047 58,701 225,748 

2019/3/10 Sun 146,310 47,129 193,439 

2019/3/11 Mon 111,272 38,043 149,315 

2019/3/12 Tue 110,888 39,186 150,074 

2019/3/13 Wed 109,666 38,839 148,505 

2019/3/14 Thu 113,238 39,181 152,419 

2019/3/15 Fri 142,765 47,607 190,372 

2019/3/16 Sat 167,387 58,263 225,650 

2019/3/17 Sun 142,767 44,462 187,229 

2019/3/18 Mon 109,661 37,787 147,448 

2019/3/19 Tue 108,690 37,066 145,756 

2019/3/20 Wed 109,814 38,700 148,514 

2019/3/21 Thu 111,716 38,314 150,030 

2019/3/22 Fri 140,641 47,000 187,641 

2019/3/23 Sat 154,987 57,284 212,271 

2019/3/24 Sun 134,447 47,419 181,866 

2019/3/25 Mon 109,454 37,876 147,330 

2019/3/26 Tue 108,315 37,086 145,401 

2019/3/27 Wed 111,352 38,350 149,702 

2019/3/28 Thu 114,262 37,355 151,617 

2019/3/29 Fri 137,582 44,946 182,528 

2019/3/30 Sat 152,948 54,289 207,237 

2019/3/31 Sun 134,919 43,822 178,741 

4,115,502 1,397,094 5,512,596 

132,758 45,068 177,826 
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